MODEL RETAIL  Keystone Model H 1Al Koyilono MODEL m: i'aii. KOWNGit* MODEL ItKTAtLL

Adelaide $175.00 t Curvex ACe ..ccceeeeene $59.50 $ 4590 Eleanor* $119.50 t Marie* .....ccoceeeeeienene. $ 3375
Agnes* ..... 2475 $ 2390 Curvex Admiral ........ 59.50 47.90 Ellen* .. 11950 t Marietta* e . 4250
Alicia .o 49.75 39.90 Curvex Bridesmaid ... 67.50 57.90 Elliott*..... 45.00 35.90 Marchioness ................ 450.00
Alma* *24.75 25.90 Curvex Cadet ............ 4750 41.90 Emilic* ... 39.75 31.90 Marilyn* ..o 150.00
Amelia ..o 49.75 41.90 Curvex Casino ... 100.00 79.90 ESSEX* i 42.50 33.90 Marlene.......cccooenneee. 125.00
ANita* ..o, 4750 45.90 Curvex Chevron ......... 4750 41.90 Esther* ..coeveeeinn 3R.75 25.90 Master® .....ccococeveevinnns 29.75
Annette* ....cocoeeieene 47.50 43.90 Curvex Chieftain ....... 55.00 45.90 Ethel i 49.75 39.90 Maureen® ......cccvenene 59.50
Apollo* . s 42.50 31.90 Curvex Clarion .......... 42,50 41.90 ELON® oo 33.75 29.90 Melbourne* ................ 135.00
Arcadia* ....ccceveinenas 67.50 49.90 Curvex Coronet ......... 50.00 41.90 Eunice® ...ooiervicnna, 39.75 31.90 Mercedes* .........ccee.... 42.50
Ardennes ... 165.00 t Curvex' Corporal ....... 4750 41.90 EVans* ......cocoeveeeeienns 29.75 27.90 Mildred* .......cccccoeveinee 42.50
Ardsley* ... 67.50 53.90 Curvex Count ............ 59.50 45.90 Evelyn® . 33.75 27.90 Miriam™*.......cocccovinrinnne 39.75
ASCOt* .o, 37.50 31.90 Curvex Countess ....... 42.50 41.90 Fairfax ..occoeceevveeeeenenn. 89.50 t 1Y/ (o] 31 o~ R 200.00
Asheville* .................... 100.00 t Curvex Crescent......... 49.75 41.90 Fairhaven* ............... 100.00 t Monte Carlo .............. 119.50
Astoria* ... 33.75 27.90 Curvex Crest ....coco..... 55.00 43.90 Falaise ....cccooeevinnnnn, 2,400.00 t Myra ... 67.50
Athena* ... 49.75 47.90 Curvex Diplomat ....... 59.50 45.90 Fontaine* ..o 119.50 t Navarre*.... 49.75
AVON o 49.75 37.90 Curvex Duchess ......... 49.75 41.90 Forrest™. ..o 75.00 56.90 Norinne* ... 37.50
Babette* ... 37.50 31.90 Curvex Duke ... 50.00 41.90 Francine* 150.00 t Octavia* ... 200.00
Belmont*.... 39.75 29.90 Curvex Empress ......... 49.75 41.90 Garland* .... 87.50 t Olympiad.... 37.50
Benson* ...... 42.50 33.90 Curvex Ensign 59.50 45.90 Gladys ... 39.75 33.90 Ormond ...... 42.50
Bernice* ... 47.50 45.90 Curvex General ......... 55.00 41.90 Helene* ... 125.00 t Orville* ... 24.75
Biltmore* .. 42.50 33.90 Curvex Grandee ......... 49.75 41.90 Huntsman* . 37.50 29.90 Overture* .. 49.75
Biscay*.....ccccoveiervrinnnnn. 67.50 50.90 Curvex Hostess ......... 49.75 41.90 ITENE oo 39.75 35.90 Oxford® ....ccccovvevervenn. 57.50
Blaine* .....ccccovvveenne. 87.50 59.90 Curvex Huntress ....... 49.75 41.90 Isabelle .....ccccoevvvrviiennne, 175.00 t Palomar .............. 22500
Blanche® ......cccccooenes 29.75 27.90 Curvex King ........... 87.50 79.90 Janet* ., 29.75 27.90 Patrician® ........ccccoeuee. 49.75
Bonnie* ... 33.75 27.90 Curvex Lieutenant ..... 50.00 41.90 Janice™ ....ocovveveienns 59.50 49.90 Paulette* ............... Jeeeees 200.00
Boyd* ...coevvie ; 24.75 23.90 Curvex Major ............ 55.00 41.90 Jason™ ..., 33.75 29.90 Pauline™......ccccceveuenane. 59.50
Brantwood* ................ 200.00 t Curvex Marquis ......... 100.00 79.90 Jeanette® .......cccocveennne 42.50 31.90 PEarce .....coeeeveenenns 27.50
Brenda* ......cccoceviiinne 59.50 47.90 Curvex Marquise ...... 49.75 43.90 Josephing ......cceevene. 89.50 t Pegay* ..ooeeeerieienan i 24.75
Brent* ..o 39.75 29.90 Curvex Peer ... 50.00 41.90 Juliet e 135.00 t Penelope* .......ccccoevenee 135.00
Brisbane*........ccccee.e. 39.75 31.90 Curvex Peeress .......... 55.00 43.90 Kathryn* ..o 33.75 29.90 Picadilly* ....cccoevvne. 67.50
Brittany .....ccceoeeiinnnne 175.00 r t Curvex Prince ............ 125.00 99.90 Kemper* ....ccococvevvnen. 33.75 29.90 Pickford* ......c.ccccooernee. 59.50
Brocade* ........... oo 89.50 t Curvex Regina ........... 42.50 4190 Kenwood* ...........cc....... 29.75 25.90 PickWicK ..cccoveveviviiennns 119.50
Burton* ... 29.75 25.90 Curvex Sargeant ......... 49.75 4190 Kirhy* ..o 29.75 27.90 Pinehurst* .................. 150.00
Carlotta* ........ccocoverne. 49.75 47.90 Curvex Sorority ......... 45.00 43.90 Lady Veri-Thin 75.00 t Portia* ........ w9750
Carlyle*..ccoes v . 27.90 Curvex Sultana .......... 42.50 41.90 Langdon ... 100.00 Potomac.. .. 37500
Carmela...... . t Cynthia ........... 42.50 35.90 Langley* .... 45.00 35.90 Powell* ...... 29.75
Carmen* ... 43.90 Czarina ...... . 3,500.00 t Laredo* ...... 97.50 t Princeton™* .. 33.75
Caroline* ... 49.90 Dawson* ... 37.50 29.90 Larkspur* .. 89.50 t Prudence* .. 29.75
Chandler* .. 27.90 Dearden ........ccoocomeeeene. 135.00 t Laurella oo, 87.50 t RAChel™ ovvevvervrsroonn, 135.00
Charlotte* .. 29.90 Deauville......c.cceueueee. 200.00 t Lavelle* ..o, 100.00 t Richmond .......ccccooueu. 125.00
Chelsea* 25.90 Deerfield* .................... 89.50 t Lenora* ......ccoecemeenne. 39.75 30.90 Rickenbacker* ........... 33.75
Clarendon® ..........ccc..... 75.00 t Devonshire ........ccc..... 500.00 t Leota ..oooceeveeeeriiieene 600.00 t Rita* ..o 24.75
Clayton* .....cccccevvvennne. 37.50 31.90 Dexter ...covvevenvenenn, 33.75 27.90 Lillian .o 89.50 t Ritchie* ....ccccveveeveree. 33.75
(070] 71 | SR 135.00 t Diamond Victoria*... . 4250 t Loraine® .....ccccoeeerene. 49.75 43.90 Romaine ....cccocvennn. 150.00
Colleen* .....cccccoeviveeee 119.50 t Dolores* ......ccocveueene. 49.75 43.90 Lowell ..o 125.00 t Romany™ .......cccccceeeeee. 175.00
Coleman ......ccoceevne 33.75 29.90 Dorothea ...... ST 100.00 t Lucretia....cococeeveurenenen. 125.00 t Rookwood* .................. 125.00
Concordia* .................. 52.50 46.90 Douglas® .....cccccevrvrenn. 24.75 23.90 Lurlene* .....cccoovvvvineee. 89.50 t Rosalie* ... 39.75
Cordelia*......cccccevurnne. 39.75 29.90 DownNing......ccoovvervneene 29.75 25.90 Lyndhurst* ................. 75.00 59.90 Rosella ....ccccvvevevrrcnenan 100.00
Courtney™® ......cccceevveene. 42.50 33.90 Drexel® ....cccovvveivennns 49.75 49.90 Marcene*......cccoeveeeenn 42.50 31.90 Rosemary ......cccooeune 700.00
Covedale ....cocoeevevevenenene 300.00 t Dubonnet* ........ce.... 100.00 t Marcia .....cceevevevvvernnn. 49.75 39.90 Rosemond* .................. 49.75

24.75 25.90 Edith* 24.75 22.90 87.50 t Rosina 42.50

t Due to the uncertainty of diamond prices, keystone for this model is subject to change. The current keystone is listed on the enclosed sheet.



MODEL

Roslyn*
Rutgers* .
Sarah* .....
Scarlett* .
Selina .......
Serenade*
Seville .....
Sheffield ...
Sherman*.....
Shirley .....
Sonata* .....cccceeeieeneenns
Standish* ...........cccc.......
Stanley* ....cccooeevevrenne
Stetson
Stoneleigh*
Stratford™
Stuart* ..o
sumter® ....ooviieiienn.

Sylvia oo
Symphony*
Tango™ ....ccocceveveiinens
Teasdale*

Thorpe* ..
Tyler* ...
Valerie*
Veri-Thin Admiration
Veri-Thin Air Hawk...
Veri-Thin Airman ....
Veri-Thin Airway ....
Veri-Thin Arrow
Veri-Thin Aviatrix ..
Veri-Thin Ballerina ...
Veri-Thin Ballet*......
Veri-Thin Banner ......
Veri-Thin Barrister ...
Veri-Thin Beacon*.....
Veri-Thin Bellevue* .
Veri-Thin Billow* ....
Veri-Thin Blade* ......
Veri-Thin Broadway .
Veri-Thin Brookline .
Veri-Thin Caliente.....
Veri-Thin Caprice ....
Veri-Thin Cavalier.....
Veri-Thin Cavell
Veri-Thin Champion .
Veri-Thin Charm
Veri-Thin Clipper ....

(OVER)

$ 4250

39.75
42.50

175.00

42.50
67.50

4,000.00

49.75
33.75
4250
67.50
39.75
37.50
29.75
39.75
47.50
24.75
24.75
42.50
67.50
67.50
52.50
135.00
29.75
29.75
33.75
119.50
42.50
45.00
33.75
29.75
29.75
49.75
37.50
33.75
29.75
39.75
33.75
29.75
39.75
39.75
29.75
42.50
29.75
33.75
49.75
33.75
49.75
45.00
37.50

HRTAIL  Keyntono

$ 43.90
31.90
31.90

t
35.90
54.90

t
39.90
27.90
37.90
55.90
29.90
29.90
27.90
31.90
43.90
25.90
25.90
33.90

t
57.90
44.90

t
27.90
27.90
29.90

t

t
35.90
31.90
27.90
27.90
41.90
30.90
30.90
27.90
32.90
31.90

29.90.

30.90
29.90
2590
35.90
27.90
30.90
39.90
33.90
39.90

29.90

MODEL

Veri-Thin Comet
Veri-Thin Constance*
Veri-Thin Contour.....
Veri-Thin Coquette ...
Veri-Thin Corinth .....
Veri-Thin Craftsman ..
Veri-Thin Dainty .......
Veri-Thin Dart
Veri-Thin Delight.......
Veri-Thin DeLuxe .....
Veri-Thin Diadem .....
Veri-Thin Director.....
Veri-Thin Dixie
Veri-Thin Dream
Veri-Thin Eclipse* ...
Veri-Thin Ecstasy* ...
Veri-Thin Edgeline ...
Veri-Thin Elector .....
Veri-Thin Embassy* ..
Veri-Thin Emblem.....
Veri-Thin Encore* .....
Veri-Thin Estelle*.....
Veri-Thin Excel
Veri-Thin Executive .
Veri-Thin Fairview ..
Veri-Thin Falcon
Veri-Thin Fantasy .....
Veri-Thin Fashion .....
Veri-Thin Fawn
Veri-Thin Feather* ..
Veri-Thin First Lady..
Veri-Thin Flamingo* ..
Veri-Thin Floridan*....
Veri-Thin Gem
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin Imperial....
Veri-Thin Interne

Veri-Thin lone
Veri-Thin Jubilee .....
Veri-Thin Lark .........
Veri-Thin Laurette ..

Greyhound.
Guardsman
Harmony*..
Helmsman.
Hollywood.
Hopkins ..

t Due to the uncertainty of diamond prices, keystone for this model is subiect to change. The current keystone is listed on the enclosed shegf* -

RETAIL

$ 37.50
33.75
39.75
45.00
49.75
67.50
33.75
29.75
37.50
75.00
75.00
33.75
29.75
33.75
33.75
75.00
33.75
49.75
57.50
39.75
67.50
42.50
33.75
49.75
37.50
39.75
42.50
37.50
37.50
33.75
87.50
49.75
37.50
67.50
39.75
29.75
29.75
39.75
39.75
33.75
33.75
37.50
37.50
24.75
59.50
33.75
24.75
49.75
39.75
37.50

Keystore

$ 31.90
29.90
32.90

51.90
30.90
27.90
30.90
75.90

31.90
27.90
30.90
29.90

29.90
37.90
40.90
29.90

32.90
29.90
35.90
29.90
33.90

30.90
30.90
27.90
t
t

29.90
+

1
31.90
27.90

28.90
30.90
33.90
30.90
29.90
32.90
35.90
25.90
45.90
31.90
2/.90

t
32.90
27.90

MODHL

Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin

Linden
Louise
Luster
Manhattan..
Mannequin..
Manor
Marathon....
Mariner.....
Marksman..
Marvel.......
Mavfair.....
Mayo
Medalist ...
Medley .....
Mercury.....
Mercy
Minuet.......
Mitzi
Mode
Moderne ...
Modiste .....
Monarch ...
Navigator ..
New York’r
Nancy
Nimrod .....

Pennant ....
Petite.........
Pilot ..........
Pinnacle.....
Placid........
Plaza

Veri-Thin Praise ........

Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin
Veri-Thin

Prestige .....
Princess....
Puritan*.....
Radiant .....
Rainbow ...
Ranger.......
Rapier .......
Realm
Regal
Renown* ...

Ripple
Rhythm ...
Satellite.....
Scout
Selma.........

RETAIL

5 49.75
29.75
55.00
39.75
33.75
33.75
37.50
33.75
33.75
39.75
42.50
24.75
49.75
42.50
37.50
29.75
37.50
29.75
33.75
42.50
33.75
87.50
37.50
49.75
33.75
33.75
37.50
42.50
29.75
33.75
39.75
33.75
49.75
39.75
33.75
33.75
3750
55.00
45.00
49.75
39.75
87.50
75.00
37.50
39.75
37.50
33.75
59.50
33.75
24.75

Keystone

$ 29.90

35.90
28.90
29.9(L
31.90
29.90
28.90
30.90
33.90
27.90
37.90
32.90
33.90
29.90
32.90
27.90
28.90
31.90
30.90
65.90
30.90
36.90
29.90
27.90
31.90
33.90
28.90
29.90
32.90
27.90
37.90
29.90
28.90
29.90
31.90
t
t
39.90
31.90
62.90
50.90
27.90
31.9b
30.90
30.90
t
29.90
27.90

MODEL

Veri-Thin Shadow .....
Veri-Thin Shield.........
Veri-Thin Skipper .....
Veri-Thin Sorority*

Veri-Thin Speedway ..
Veri-Thin Splendor ...
Veri-Thin Sportsman ..
Veri-Thin Spur ..........
Veri-Thin Star
Veri-Thin Stewardess..
Veri-Thin Summit .....
Veri-Thin Superb .......
Veri-Thin Supreme ...
Veri-Thin Swarthmore
Veri-Thin Talisman* ..
Veri-Thin Taperflow ..
Veri-Thin Technician..
Veri-Thin Times Sq. ..
Veri-Thin Token........
Veri-Thin Touchdown
Veri-Thin Triumph ...
Veri-Thin Twilight ...
Veri-Thin Twinkle.....
Veri-Thin Valiant ...
Veri-Thin Vanguard....
Veri-Thin Vanity .......
Veri-Thin Vassar ......
Veri-Thin Venus
Veri-Thin Verve........
Veri-Thin Viceroy ....
Veri-Thin Victory ...
Veri-Thin Viscount ..
Veri-Thin Vogue
Veri-Thin Waltz*.......
Veri-Thin Wand
Veri-Thin Waverly ...
Veri-Thin Wheeler ..
Veri-Thin Whirl
Veri-Thin Wisp*........
Veri-Thin Wonder ....
Veri-Thin Yeoman....
Veri-Thin Zephyr......
Vernon*

Virginia*
Wakefield*
Warrenton*................
Westminster™ .............

Winton™ .....ccoeveevevennne
YOork* oo

RETAIL
$ 3750

37.50
24.75
39.75
42.50
59.50
39.75
39.75
29.75
33.75
39.75
67.50
59.50
59.50
37.50
33.75
39.75
42.50
42.50
42.50
29.75
37.50
29.75
42.50
39.75
42.50
59.50
55.00
37.50
67.50
85.00
87.50
33.75
29.75
39.75
29.75
39.75
33.75
33.75
37.50
37.50
42.50

175.00

29.75
24.75
29.75
47.50
52.50
59.50
24.75
39.75

Keystone

S 29.90
29.90
29.90
31.90
33.90

31.90
29.90
28.90
29.90
.31.90

31.90
29.90
33.90
33.90
31.90
35.90
.29.90
30.90
28.90
34.90
31.90
t

t

t
29.90
54.90
84.90
62.90
30.90
28.90
30.90
29.90
33.90
27.90
27.90
3190
29.90
33.90
t
27.90
21.90
27.90
44.90
47.90
47.90
23.90
31.90



